have been taken by ourselves and or valuation assumes that this information can be relied upon. The seller had
further advised that the gates to the fields are redundant. Details should be  confirmed by your conveyancer. This
is a replacement Home Report based on our original document dated 3 October 2024.

£935,000 (Nine hundred and thirty five thousand pounds). It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by
using a rate per square metre based on  information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£685,000 (Six hundred and eighty five thousand pounds). The property market over the past twelve months has
been relatively buoyant with some house  selling in reasonably short period of time.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer